

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2049/2020
CM No. 8093/2020

Munza Yagub and others

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate
v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. H. A. Siddiqui, Sr. AAG for R-1
Mr. F. A. Natnoo, AAG for R-2 & 3
None for Respondent Nos. 4 & 5

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for respondent Nos. 4 & 5.

List on 05.05.2021.

Meanwhile, appearing respondents shall file objections.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
22.03.2021
Shivalee