

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2049/2020

Munza Yagub and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sachin Gupta, Advocate
Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Aditya Gupta, Advocate for R-4 & 5

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Aditya Gupta, Advocate seeks sometime to file the response on behalf of the respondent Nos. 4 and 4. Time is granted.

List on 08.07.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
07.05.2022
Neha