

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2049/2020

Munza Yagub and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Manik Dutt, Advocate for R-4 and
R-5

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

However, it is submitted that objections have already been filed on
behalf of respondent Nos. 2 and 3 but the same are not found on record.

Registry is directed to trace and place the same on record.

List on 06.12.2022

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
21.10.2022
Michal Sharma