

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2049/2020
CM No. 8093/2020

Munza Yagub and others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Nitin Dubey, Advocate vice
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

v/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Aditya Gupta, Advocate for R-5.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.

ORDER

Further four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to lay a motion to bring on record the supplementary affidavit.

List on 14.03.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
30.01.2023
Pawan Chopra