

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.2049/2020
CM No.8093/2020

Munza Yagub and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir
and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, GA for R-2&3.
Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate for R-4&5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.08.2023

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 22.09.2023.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
25.08.2023
Surinder