

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU.**

WP(C) No. 2049/2020

Munza Yagub and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Anchal Sharma, Advocate for R- 4 & 5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2024.

Response to the supplementary affidavit has not been filed by the respondents in terms of last order. In case the same is not done by next date of hearing, their right to do so shall stand closed.

List on 21.02.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
25.11.2024
Neha-1